10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Director Recreation & Community

Services

Supervisor Recreation &
Community Services

Supervisor Recreation &
Community Services

Neighborhood Counselor
Transportation Supervisor

Supervisor Recreation &
Community Services

Executive Assistant

Senior Program Coordinator
Paratransit Operator
Senior Paratransit Operator
Paratransit Operator
Paratransit Operator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Senior Recreation Leader Ill
Paratransit Operator
Community Outreach Liaison
Senior Recreation Leader I
Senior Recreation Leader I
Pool Manager

Senior Recreation Leader |
Head Boxing Coordinator
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader I

Other Positions Held City

Hawaiian Gardens

Hawaiian Gardens

Hawaiian Gardens

Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens

Hawaiian Gardens

Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens

Hawaiian Gardens

Department

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Total Wages
$154,704

$99,856

$91,940

$84,987
$81,562
$76,634

$74,773
$73,663
$63,431
$62,835
$61,389
$56,047
$53,351
$51,461
$50,135
$47,337
$39,561
$38,727
$36,460
$34,473
$33,158
$32,980
$31,676
$22,958
$20,984
$20,084
$18,285
$17,430



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Recreation Leader
Lifeguard

Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader |
Senior Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Box Coach Assistance
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens

Hawaiian Gardens

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

$16,485
$14,067
$13,219
$12,950
$12,436
$12,426
$11,638
$10,784
$10,759
$10,755
$10,192
$8,862
$7,707
$7,324
$6,708
$6,670
$5,453
$5,140
$1,124



