	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Recreation & Community Services		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$154,704
2.	Supervisor Recreation & Community Services		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$99,856
3.	Supervisor Recreation & Community Services		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$91,940
4.	Neighborhood Counselor		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$84,987
5.	Transportation Supervisor		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$81,562
6.	Supervisor Recreation & Community Services		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$76,634
7.	Executive Assistant		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$74,773
8.	Senior Program Coordinator		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$73,663
9.	Paratransit Operator		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$63,431
10.	Senior Paratransit Operator		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$62,835
11.	Paratransit Operator		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$61,389
12.	Paratransit Operator		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$56,047
13.	Recreation Coordinator		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$53,351
14.	Recreation Coordinator		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$51,461
15.	Senior Recreation Leader III		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$50,135
16.	Paratransit Operator		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$47,337
17.	Community Outreach Liaison		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$39,561
18.	Senior Recreation Leader II		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$38,727
19.	Senior Recreation Leader II		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$36,460
20.	Pool Manager		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$34,473
21.	Senior Recreation Leader I		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$33,158
22.	Head Boxing Coordinator		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$32,980
23.	Recreation Leader		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$31,676
24.	Recreation Leader		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$22,958
25.	Senior Recreation Leader II		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$20,984
26.	Senior Recreation Leader II		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$20,084
27.	Senior Recreation Leader II		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$18,285
28.	Senior Recreation Leader II		Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$17,430

29.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$16,485
30.	Lifeguard	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$14,067
31.	Recreation Coordinator	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$13,219
32.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$12,950
33.	Senior Recreation Leader I	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$12,436
34.	Senior Recreation Leader II	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$12,426
35.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$11,638
36.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$10,784
37.	Box Coach Assistance	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$10,759
38.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$10,755
39.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$10,192
40.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$8,862
41.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$7,707
42.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$7,324
43.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$6,708
44.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$6,670
45.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$5,453
46.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$5,140
47.	Recreation Leader	Hawaiian Gardens	Human Services	\$1,124